La30004 29999

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
` , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
•

Office Use Only



800415615418

S. CHATHAM SEP 15 2023

2601800 15 PH 3:58

RECEIVED
2023 SEP 15 PH 2: 11

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

09/15/2023

NAME:

HEG STORAGE LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	Sew Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJECT	HEG Stora	ge, LLC				
SOBJEC	· ·	Nar	ne of Limi	ted Liabil	ty Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please retu	urn all correspo	ondence concernir	ng this matt	er to the f	following:	
	Corey Schwa	artz				
				Name of	Person	_
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	3551 N 55th	Ave				
				Addr	ess	
	Hollywood.	FL 33021				
	corev@trifore	einvestments.com		y/State an	d Zip Code	
				or future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For further i	information co	ncerning this matt	er, please c	:all:		
	Corey Schwa	rtz	201 at (8356495	
	Nam	e of Person		a Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amou	ınt:			
≣\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filir Certificate of S	tatus	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	3		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

HEG Storage, I	LLC			
	t contain the words "Limited	Liability Company	r, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and st	rect address of the principal of	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:
3551 N 55th Av	ve	355	51 N 55th Ave	
Hollywood, FL	33021	Но	llywood, FL 33021	
	Corev Schwartz			۰. ز
	Corev Senwartz	Name		dividual or (3
	3551 N 55th Ave		Topographia)	73
	3551 N 55th Ave Florida street addres		•	
	3551 N 55th Ave Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> FL	33021	73
	3551 N 55th Ave Florida street addres Hollywood City	SS (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> FL State	33021 Zip	PH 3: 58
ce designated in this certij her agree to comply with	3551 N 55th Ave Florida street address Hollywood City Fered agent and to accept serve ficate. I hereby accept the appethe provisions of all statutes of the obligations of my position	State State State sice of process for the proper selating to the proper as registered agent. Soroy Schwal	33021 Zip ne above stated limited liab red agent and agree to act or and complete performan t as provided for in Chaptel	ility company at the in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and
ce designated in this certij her agree to comply with	3551 N 55th Ave Florida street address Hollywood City Fered agent and to accept serve ficate. I hereby accept the appethe provisions of all statutes of the obligations of my position	State State State sice of process for the proper selating to the proper as registered agent. Soroy Schwal	33021 Zip ne above stated limited liab red agent and agree to act er and complete performan t as provided for in Chapter	ility company at the in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
<u>MGR</u>	Corey Schwartz 3551 N 55th Ave	
	Hollywood, FL 33021	
MGR	Yehuda Hersh	
	2843 Pembroke Rd spite 2	\gtrsim
	Hollywood, FL 33020	23 2
	Hollywood, FL 33020	j ```'
	- U	
	ω.	
	<u> </u>	رت
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	date of filing: 09/14/2023	-
the document's effective date on the Departm	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	TO COLLEGE	
	Carey Schwartz n member or an authorized representative of a member.	
Signature of a	n member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.	
	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
	egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Corev Schwar	ert.	
Corev Schwar	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)